
08:45 - 

09:30

09:45 - 

10:30

10:30 - 

11:15

11:15 - 

12:00

Quarta

CBTIPL1

Paulo Guerra

CBTMBI1
Paulo Guerra

CBTIALG

Segunda

CTII117-NOVO

SALA116

CBTMMA1
Allyson

CBTMMA1
Allyson

CBTMMA1

14:00 - 

14:45

Terça

Robson Nunes

211

CBTIALG
Robson Nunes

211

07:15 - 

08:00

08:00 - 

08:45

Cristiane

CBTISC1
Ivaldo

CBTISC1
Ivaldo

CBTMBI1

Allyson

CBTMPO1
Cristiane

CBTMPO1
Cristiane

CBTMPO1

CBTMI19:00 - 19:45
Ana Elisa

CBTMI19:00 - 19:45
Ana Elisa

CTII118-NOVO

SALA 117

CBTMEDF
Fernando Dias

CBTMEDF
Fernando Dias

CBTMGE1
Julio Zandonadi

CTII217

SALA 101/112

LPG_217
Cristiane

Sala de Aula

LPG_217
Cristiane

Sala de Aula

SOC_217
Renato

Sala de Aula

PL2_217
Maurício Asenjo

213

PL2_217
Maurício Asenjo

213

PL2_217
Maurício Asenjo

213

CBTMGE1
Julio Zandonadi

Khalil

SALA 112

CTII317

SALA 120

MAT_317
Jamielli

Sala de Aula

MAT_317
Jamielli

Sala de Aula

MAT_317
Jamielli

Sala de Aula

SOC_317
Renato

Sala de Aula

LPG_317
NOVO LIBRAS

Sala de Aula

LPG_317
NOVO LIBRAS

Sueli

Sala de Aula

BPS_417
Sueli

Sala de Aula

LBP_217
Khalil

SALA 112

LBP_217
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07:15 - 

08:00

08:00 - 

08:45

08:45 - 

09:30

09:45 - 

10:30

10:30 - 

11:15

11:15 - 

12:00

13:15 - 

14:00

Sala de Aula

CTII417

SALA 122

PJS_417
Maurício Asenjo

213

PJS_417
Maurício Asenjo

213

MAT_417
Paulo Perri

Sala de Aula

MAT_417
Paulo Perri

Sala de Aula

BPS_417

CBTMBI1
Paulo Guerra

CBTMBI1
Paulo Guerra

CBTIALG
Robson Nunes

211

CBTIALG
Robson Nunes

211

CBTMESI
Elaine Araujo

CBTMESI
Elaine Araujo

ING_217
Ana Elisa

Sala de Aula

ING_217
Ana Elisa

Sala de Aula

BPS_217
Sueli

Sala de Aula

BPS_217
Sueli

Sala de Aula

SC2_217
Thais Ferauche

210

SC2_217
Thais Ferauche

210

RDC_317
Maximiliano

213

RDC_317
Maximiliano

213

BDD_317
Ivaldo

210

BDD_317
Ivaldo

210

BPS_317
Sueli

Sala de Aula

BPS_317
Sueli

Sala de Aula

HIS_417
Rosana

Sala de Aula

HIS_417
Rosana

Sala de Aula

HIS_417
Rosana

Sala de Aula

FIL_417
Wellington Ramos

Sala de Aula

SIN_417
Maximiliano

213

SIN_417
Maximiliano

213

Robson Nunes

211

CBTILP1
Robson Nunes

211

CBTILP1
Robson Nunes

211

07:15 - 

08:00

08:00 - 

08:45

08:45 - 

09:30

09:45 - 

10:30

10:30 - 

11:15

11:15 - 

12:00

Ivaldo

211

CBTIPL1
Ivaldo

211

CBTIPL1
Ivaldo

211

CBTILP1

CBTMHI1
Luís Eduardo

CBTMHI1
Luís Eduardo

CBTMART
Rita

CBTMART
Rita

CBTISC1
Ivaldo

CBTISC1
Ivaldo

MAT_217
Paulo Perri

Sala de Aula

MAT_217
Paulo Perri

Sala de Aula

MAT_217
Paulo Perri

Sala de Aula

FIL_217
Thiago Fonseca

Sala de Aula

LP2_217
Luiz Kiehn

213

LP2_217
Luiz Kiehn

213

LBP_317
Fabiana Vilaco

Sala de Aula

LBP_317
Fabiana Vilaco

Sala de Aula

HIS_317
Luís Eduardo

Sala de Aula

HIS_317
Luís Eduardo

Sala de Aula

HIS_317
Luís Eduardo

Sala de Aula

FIL_317
Wellington Ramos

Sala de Aula

FIS_417
Marciel

Sala de Aula

FIS_417
Marciel

Sala de Aula

DSW_417
Luiz Kiehn

213

DSW_417
Luiz Kiehn

213

LPR_417
Fabiana Vilaco

Sala de Aula

LPR_417
Fabiana Vilaco

Sala de Aula

Quinta

CBTMHI1
Rosana

CBTMHI1
Rosana

CBTMART
Rita

CBTMART
Rita

CBTMGE1
Julio Zandonadi

CBTMGE1
Julio Zandonadi

07:15 - 

08:00

08:00 - 

08:45

08:45 - 

09:30

09:45 - 

10:30

10:30 - 

11:15

CBTIPL1
Ivaldo

211

CBTIPL1
Ivaldo

211

CBTIPL1
Ivaldo

211

CBTILP1
Robson Nunes

211

CBTILP1
Robson Nunes

211

CBTILP1
Robson Nunes

211

QUI_217
Rebeca

Sala de Aula

FIS_217
Marciel

Sala de Aula

FIS_217
Marciel

Sala de Aula

GEO_217
Julio Zandonadi

Sala de Aula

QUI_317
Rebeca

Sala de Aula

GEO_217
Julio Zandonadi

Sala de Aula

QUI_217
Rebeca

Sala de Aula

QUI_417
Rebeca

Sala de Aula

QUI_417
Rebeca

Sala de Aula

PJI_417
Marcelo Miyahiro, Thiago Fonseca

Sala de Aula

PJI_417
Marcelo Miyahiro, Thiago Fonseca

Sala de Aula

PJI_417
Marcelo Miyahiro, Thiago Fonseca

Sala de Aula

SOC_417
Renato

Sala de Aula

11:15 - 

12:00

Sexta

CBTMIN1
Ana Elisa

CBTMIN1
Ana Elisa

CBTMEDF
Fernando Dias

Sala de Aula

CBTMEDF
Fernando Dias

Sala de Aula

CBTMESI
Elaine Araujo

CBTMESI
Elaine Araujo

07:15 - 

08:00

08:00 - 

08:45

08:45 - 

09:30

09:45 - 

10:30

CBTMPO1
Cristiane

CBTMPO1
Cristiane

CBTMPO1
Cristiane

CBTMMA1
Allyson

CBTMMA1
Allyson

CBTMMA1
Allyson

Fernando Dias

Sala de Aula

EFI_217
Fernando Dias

Sala de Aula

LP2_217
Luiz Kiehn

213

LP2_217
Luiz Kiehn

213

LP2_217
Luiz Kiehn

213

LPR_317
Roberta

Sala de Aula

LPR_317
Roberta

Sala de Aula

FIS_317
Marciel

Sala de Aula

QUI_317
Rebeca

Sala de Aula

ING_317
Adriana

Sala de Aula

ING_317
Adriana

Sala de Aula

GEO_317
Marcelo Miyahiro

Sala de Aula

GEO_317
Marcelo Miyahiro

Sala de Aula

RMT_417
Paulo Jorge

Sala de Aula

RMT_417
Paulo Jorge

Sala de Aula

GEN_417
Fabio Mossini

Sala de Aula

10:30 - 

11:15

11:15 - 

12:00

GEN_417
Fabio Mossini

Sala de Aula

TDS_417
Luiz Kiehn

213

TDS_417
Luiz Kiehn

213

FIS_317
Marciel

Sala de Aula

FIN_317
Fabio Mossini

Sala de Aula

FIN_317
Fabio Mossini

Sala de Aula

LP2_217
Luiz Kiehn

213

EFI_217


